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Check out this event now at Aucto.com

Precision Inspection and Tooling Auction

Online Auction

10:30am MST on Wednesday 6th November 2019

Automatics & Machinery
150 Martin Street, Longmont, Colorado, United States, 80501
Asset Locations:
1602 Falls Court Rd., Loveland, Colorado, United States, 80538
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Description

Starrett Gage Block Set

Starrett Gage Block Set

Starrett Gage Block Set

DoAll Gage Block Set

Starrett Gage Block Set

DoAll Gage Block Set

Tesa 5"-6" Thickness Gage

Swiss Precision Chamfer Gage

Swiss Precision Chamfer Gage

Swiss Precision Chamfer Gage

Tesa Thickness Gage

Taper Leaf Gauge

Brown & Sharpe 210-1 Thickness Gage
Brown & Sharpe 1"-2" Thickness Gage
Starrett Depth Micrometer

Starrett Depth Micrometer

Starrett Depth Micrometer

Starrett Depth Micrometer

Brown & Sharpe Depth Micrometer

Lufkin 5" Carbide Tip Thickness Micrometer
Fowler 0-1" Digital Thickness Micrometer
Starrett/Federal Micrometers

Starrett Blade/Fowler Outside Micrometers
Starrett Inside Micrometer

Scherr Tumico Tubular Rod Micrometer set
Angle Gage Set

Mitutoyo Inside Micrometer rod set
Mitutoyo, Mahr, Federal Outside Micrometers
Mitutoyo V-Anvil Micrometer

Starrett V-Anvil Micrometer

Rawyler R8 Boring Head

Brown & Sharpe Outside/ Starrett Tube Micrometers
Tesa Oudside/Inside Micrometers

Starrett Tube /Inside Micrometers

*As is when viewed on 2024-04-19
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$580.00
$415.00
$55.00
$70.00
$30.00
$25.00
$130.00
$95.00
$95.00
$110.00
$155.00
$20.00
$110.00
$80.00
$50.00
$60.00
$40.00
$40.00
$50.00
$25.00
$40.00
$85.00
$115.00
$35.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$115.00
$85.00
$55.00
$80.00
$45.00
$35.00

$130.00
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Description

Mahr, Starrett & Mitutoyo Outside Micrometers

Starrett Inside Micrometer Set

Starrett Inside Micrometer Set

Starrett Inside Micrometer Set

Federal Outside/Starrett Grove Micrometers

Welch Allyn Diagnostic Otoscope
Starrett Gage Block Set

CEJ Adjustable Sine Bar

Brown & Sharpe Gear Tooth Vernier Gage

Van Keuren Calibrated Steel ball set
Reli-A=Chek gage

Outside Gage

Grove Gage set

Sine Bar

Depth Gage

DoAll 5" Sine Bar

Bore Gage Set

Bore Gage Set

Thread Gage set

Pratt & Whitney Gage Set

Meyer Pin Gage set

Ralmike Gage set

Hoke Precision Gage Blocks
Intertest Quicktest Gage

DoAll Sanding Wheel

Drill Extensions

EZ Gage Set

Starrett Angle

Pratt & Whitney Gage Set

Weber Gage Block Set

Van Keuren Calibrated Thread Wires
Van Keuren Calibrated Thread Wires
Starrett Inside Micrometer Rod set

Brown & Sharpe Cylinder Square

*As is when viewed on 2024-04-19
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$40.00
$65.00
$35.00
$50.00
$95.00
$70.00
$145.00
$50.00
$55.00
$40.00
$20.00
$35.00
$110.00
$35.00
$90.00
$35.00
$80.00
$100.00
$35.00
$50.00
$40.00
$80.00
$55.00
$35.00
$20.00
$65.00
$45.00
$65.00
$55.00
$40.00
$180.00
$180.00
$35.00

$215.00
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Dial Boring Head
Summit 12" Caliper
Starrett Tube Micrometer
Assorted V-Block Clamps
123 Blocks

V-Block Vises

Assorted V-Blocks

Angle block & Assorted Blocks

123 Blocks

Brown & Sharpe Assorted V Blocks

Drill Index set

Drill Index set

Drill Index set

Drill Index set

Assorted Clamps

Sunnen Cylinder Gage Set
Assorted Gage Blocks
Assorted Ring Gages

Drill Chucks & Live Centers

Thread Gages

Boring & Facing Carbide Tools

Thread Gages

Federal Shallow Diamiter Groove Gage

Inside Pin Gages
Bore gage Set
Brown & Sharpe Indicator

Mitutoyo Bore Gages

Brown & Sharpe Bore Gages

Misc Indicator Clamps

Brown & Sharpe Bore Gages

Mitutoyo Bore Gages
Federal Gages and Indicator

Assorted Gages

Federal Shallow Diamiter Groove Gage X 2
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Current
Bid

$80.00
$45.00
$50.00
$65.00
$70.00
$55.00
$30.00
$40.00
$80.00
$110.00
$40.00
$115.00
$30.00
$40.00
$15.00
$235.00
$60.00
$90.00
$220.00
$70.00
$20.00
$80.00
$165.00
$30.00
$325.00
$40.00
$235.00
$220.00
$30.00
$205.00
$325.00
$60.00
$75.00

$145.00
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103 Assorted Gages & Indicators
104 Ring Gages
105 Indicator Base X 2
106 Mitutoyo Grove Gages & Insert Tooling
107 Indicator with 2 Bases
108 Assorted Reamers
109 Assorted Reamers
110 Assorted Reamers
111 Brown & Sharpe Inspection Blocks
112 Precision Vise
113 V-Block Set
114 Precision Vise
115 Brown & Sharpe Square
116 Brown & Sharpe Magnetic Chuck
117 Magnetic Chuck
118 High Speed Tapping Head
119 High Speed multiplier R8 Tool Holder
120 Inspection Blocks & Clamps
121 Jarvis Super Torgomatic
122 Precision Vise
123 Vertical Work holding 5" Vise
124 Super Wee Block
125 Brown & Sharpe Bench Block
126 Vise Blocks ( Work with Lot 123 )
127 Bench Block
128 Inspection Fixture
129 Tailstocks
130 Riser Blocks
131 Riser Blocks
132 Vise
133 Angle Plate
134 Angle Plate
135 V-Block
136 STUHR Bench Center
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*As is when viewed on 2024-04-19

Current
Bid

$130.00
$140.00
$40.00
$115.00
$90.00
$35.00
$20.00
$20.00
$55.00
$135.00
$170.00
$270.00
$140.00
$140.00
$260.00
$25.00
$115.00
$50.00
$30.00
$40.00
$280.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$65.00
$15.00
$110.00
$70.00
$70.00
$35.00
$145.00
$220.00
$190.00

$105.00
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New Hermes Tool Grinder

PHY TCB-6 6" Carbide Grinder
Micro-VU 500HP Optical Comparator
Granite Surface Plate

Go No Go Gages

Adjustable Boring / Milling tool
Large Drill Index

Assorted Blocks and Ring gages
Vise Hold Downs

Vise Hold Downs

5C Collett Block Set

5C Collett Block Set

Assorted Collet blocks

5C Collet Set

Inside Pin Gages

Lufkin 3"-12" Outside Micrometers
Starrett 50MM-6" Outside Micrometers
Starrett/Mitutoyo Outside Micrometers
Starrett 5-6" Outside Micrometer
Starrett/B&S Outside Micrometers
Punch Set

Punch Set

Assorted Carbide

5C Collets

5C Collets

Cat-30 Tool Holders

Inspection Probe W/ DRO
Assorted Collets

Deltronic Pin Gage Sets

Brown & Sharpe Probe system
Brown & Sharpe Probe system
Brown & Sharpe Probe system
Assorted probe tips

Large Dirills

*As is when viewed on 2024-04-19

Current
Bid

$150.00
$260.00
$450.00
$150.00
$20.00
$125.00
$55.00
$35.00
$20.00
$30.00
$35.00
$20.00
$45.00
$445.00
$25.00
$165.00
$85.00
$15.00
$35.00
$15.00
$30.00
$30.00
$15.00
$60.00
$245.00
$45.00
$50.00
$35.00
$105.00
$80.00
$95.00
$35.00
$20.00

$70.00
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Description

Starrett Machinist Square

Hieght Gage Base

Travel Indicator W/ Adjustable Base
Brown & Sharpe 20" Manual Height Gage
Rabone 20" Manual Height Gage
Cadillac Height Gage

Cadillac Height Gage

Angle block

Deltronic Pin Gage Sets

Deltronic Pin Gage Sets

Cadillac 24" Height Gage

Fadal VMC 15 CNC Vertical Machining Center 1993
Cat-40 holders QTY 6

Cat-40 holders QTY 6

Cat-40 holders QTY 6

Cat-40 holders QTY 6

Cat-40 holders QTY 6

Cat-40 holders QTY 6

Cat-40 holders QTY 6

Cat-40 holders QTY 7

Boyar Schultz H612 Manual Surface Grinder
Wrenches, parts, for Boyar Surface Grinder
Diamond Wheels for Surface Grinder
Arbors and wheels for Surface Grinder
Wheels for Surface Grinder

Wheels for Surface Grinder

Drill index sets

Drill Chucks

Assorted Dirills

Assorted Collets & Cutters

Vise Hold Downs

Vise Hold Downs

Hand Refractometer, Collets and Misc

Tool Holder Cart

*As is when viewed on 2024-04-19
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Current
Bid Notes

$30.00
$15.00
$200.00
$65.00
$45.00
$85.00
$85.00
$170.00
$325.00
$165.00
$105.00
$7,000.00
$65.00
$125.00
$85.00
$85.00
$125.00
$105.00
$85.00
$125.00
$600.00
$60.00
$105.00
$105.00
$140.00
$65.00
$70.00
$55.00
$30.00
$50.00
$45.00
$15.00
$25.00

$215.00
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205 Indexable 5C Collet Holder

206 Indexable ER Collet Holder

207 V-Blocks w/ Clamps

208 Magnetic V-Blocks

209 Precision Surface grinding Work-Holding Plates

210 Precision Vise

211 Assorted Tooling

212 Knurling Tools

213 Harig Lectric Center

214 Diamond Wheel Dressing Tool Post

215 Precision Compund Tool Grinding vise

216 Dovetail Dual-Post Grinding wheel dresser
Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-19
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$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$220.00
$100.00
$125.00
$85.00
$10.00
$340.00
$70.00
$135.00

$95.00
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Inspection Information:

Inspection date will be on November 5TH 2019 from 9:00 AM to 2:30 PM MST.
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Sales Terms:

All sales are final, on an As Is -Where Is " In Place" " With All Faults" Basis. No Item shall be removed unless paid in full and all items shall be
removed in the time allocated by the auctioneer. No items shall be removed until the close of the auction sale and items have been paid for.

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-19 Page 10 of 13
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Payment Terms:

FULL SETTLEMENT TO BE MADE THE DAY OF THE SALE. Acceptable forms of payments are as follows: Cash, Cashiers Check, Wire Transfer
or Business check along with a bank letter. We will accept Visa & Master credit cards with a 4% convenience fee on top of the invoice amount. All
sales are final and are to be paid by the conclusion of the sale. A buyers premium and sales tax will be charged on all purchases.
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Removal Terms:

Cost, responsibility, and risk of removal of purchases remain with the buyer. All items must be removed in the time allocated that will be posted by
the Auctioneers. No purchases can or will be removed until the end of the sale. No claims of any kind shall be allowed for any reason on any items
not removed or after an item has been removed by the purchaser. On Items that cannot be hand carried out, the buyer must use a licence insured
rigger to remove the items. If and item is not removed in the time allocated then it is the right for the Auctioneer to charge the buyer for removal and
storage fees where applies. All items must be removed by November 13th 2019 by 3:30 PM. Pick up times are from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM M-F ( No
weekends ) Please contact for quotes on removal.
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Payment Instructions:

Cash, Cashiers Check, Wire Transfer or Business check along with a bank letter. Visa & Master Cards ( 4% convenience fee ) Automatics &
Machinery Co., Inc.0 Wire Transfer & ACH Information Vectra Bank 2011 Ken Pratt Blvd. Longmont, CO 80501 720-947-8474 ABA (Routing)

#102003154 Account #5796611936
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